Sy

Name of Corporate Debtor - Hoshiar Nirvair Tractors Private Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP

[ osAup2z ) ANNEXURE-A
List of Creditors as on é

(Amount in Rs.)
—l Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 of IBB] (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016 J
Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted Amountof| Amountof | Amountof | Details Remarks, if
SL No. Category of Creditor contingent | claims not | claims under in = h..... '
Z:E.&n« L Amount 2:..:1.:. of Amount of claims admitted| claims admitted | verification |Annexure Y
claims claims

1 Sundry financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors 1 4,46,74 491 1 4,46,74,491 - - - -

2 Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors - - - B - - = - N

< Sundry financial creditors (other than financial creditors _ _ _ ) } . - ; i

. belonging to any class of creditors)

4 Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors B - N _ _ _ _ _
belonging to any class of creditors)

5 Operational creditors (Workmen) - - - : = - - -

6 Operational creditors (Employees) = s - = o - e -

7 Opcrational creditors (Government dues) 2 1.54,36.607 2 1,54,36,607 - - = -

2 Operational creditors (other than workmen and employees and 1 19,00,356 " 19,00,356 - . . _
povernment dues)

9 Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and B _ _ = - - . _
operational creditors)
TOTAL 4 6,20,11,454 4 6.20,11,454 - - -

Note 1: This list will be updated periodically

based on additional information under regulation 14(2) of Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate
Persons) Regulations, 2016.

Mote 2: Under Regulation 12(2) of the Insolvency and Bankrupic:: Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Pesons) Regulations, 2016 as applicable to the insolvency resolutic= /
_.,:.Onnhm. of Rainbow Denim Limited, proof of claims are 10 be submitted only until approval of the resolution plan by the commiltec of creditors.

nandigarhy & =2
Note 3: The claims admitted are subject to further substantiation / modification on the basis of additional evidence or clarifications.

Note 2 : Above list of creditors has been compiled after collation of claims, received by IRP pursuant to the Public Announcement made in accordance with the provisions of IBC. The list may be non-
otle 2 : i .
comprehensive, the other creditors of the CD may exists.the above claims have been verified.

° o :



R
>~

Nsme of Corporate Debtor - Hoshiar Nirvair Tractors Private Limited

Dste of Commencement of CIRP
List of Creditors as on

(Amount in Rs.)

List of secured Financial Creditors (Other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

[
Details of claim rececived Details of claim admitted Amount of any
Y Amount Amount of Amount of | Amount of
d . . Remarks,
= Name of Creditor Identification Number >..=c=._.: . . | covered under Amount YWhether % voting share| contingent mutual dues, | 0\ oot | Claim under i
- Amount claim Nature of claim q covered by related A 3 that may be set itted ificati i any
. security in COC claim admitte verification
admitted : guarantee party ? off
interest
| Secured
1 |Punjab National Bank PAN - AAACP0165G 4,46,74,491 4,46,74,491 Financial 4,46,74/491 - No 72.04%| - - = N Note 1
{ Creditor
| 446,774,491 4,46,74,491] [ 4,46,74,491 ] - [ 72.04%] -] - | - | - |

Note 1: The security interest in respect of financial creditors is subject to further verifications.




‘SIOMPa10 34} £q PaRIIANS WIE[0 30 J001d JO TONEIGLRA Uodn PaSEq 3IE SYMOUTE PIIWPY TUMOWE PIILIPE JO IUITXD I O} PALIIA USSG AT SUITE[D 3A0GE M@ ([ © [ JION
= I - = - IR EC— L099EYST T L09OERST
9SEI=Y gsopeIg [eomwIH]
- - - - - oe8 oN | - - LSOPIES00Z DY | ¢\ cogyirs svs'6pls | zzSnyeLl - TouAA0D [enueD “wuq) ‘proy mdmuey|
LVAJH 39pun s13p10 sy sy
Juowssassy snoue.
To6T BV
1130 (@(DveLz sm —
ue 212 5 aped
- - - - - 6591 oN - - Apuad pue Iz s | oo oy 290'.8°20'1 | zz-Sny-L1 - WSUWN09 BRI | ‘Bun ‘ssioxg @ oxep ams| |
Aieuag (1OVVILT i
sm &ieus ‘pp1 ; SIS
S 19p10 uswsSISSY
o 7 — T
voneoywaa | paympe . ¢ Aued | sapuesen ; -
Kug ¢ B 395 3q Aem wrep 1000 Ayamaas o I ydrday ON
s | g | e | ncmio | wo [Preat Spmioos | (R | o sosum | PUSPRE | gy | | N mmabg |
WD | BRI | o fue | jojunomy | Sunoas, [PWPUM Junowy
sosanowry [ junomy | T PoTEDY TP 30 S PoAT591 WISPS J0 Sy TURWIEL) 10 SR
3 JoSEG
(nQ JUSWII5405) 5103Pa1) BU0EIST0 10 57T
T5d U unouy)
s s g
[ ZT5nvso |

QHID J0 WwRWmmO jo 3yeq
oML HEAM SI0IBIL HEAIN JE1SOH - 20399 3810410 Jo smey



Q

SN

Name of Corporate Debtor - Hoshiar Nirvair Tractors Private Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP

E
05-Aug-22
List of Creditors as on 21-Aug-22 .
(Amount in Rs.)
List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues) L
Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details quHmE admitted = i Fa— ““:__._“_“”:“” Amount | Amount of
mount 4 o voting . h of claim Claim
S.Ne. Identification| Date of Amount of . covered under| AMoUnt | Whethe share in contingent | dues, that d Remarks
Department Government . Amount , s Nature of Claim . covered by |r related . K not under ir
No. Receipt claim admitted security CocG,ir claim may be set s ificati ,ifany
N guarantee | party ? . admitted | verification
interest applicable off
as per NCLT
1 SNK Rolling Bearings other than govt Order du 19,00,356 19,00,356 | Operational creditor - - - 3.06
05.08.22

|_19.00.356 19,00,356

| -] - |

Note 1 : All the above claims have been verified to the extent of admitted amount. Admitted amounts are based upon verification of proof of claim submitted by the creditors




